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isim/Name

Murat Oktay
Onay /Approval Murat Oktay

Cizen / Drafter

Olgek / Scale

6-Somun-Nut

\_7-Rondela-Washer

8-Civata-Bolt
A:1/2" BSP
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2 otf/ [N\
Q| T FS
N

5-Samandra / Level sensor

@105

25

4-Dolum Bogazi / Filling Neck(d80mm)

No / Item

Adet/ Qty

Parca Adi / Part Name

Malzeme / Material

Govde / Body

Aluminum 5754 H22 - 2,5mm

Yan Kapak / Side Plate

Aluminum 5754 H111 - 2,5mm

Dalgakiran / Baffle Plate

Aluminum 5754 H111 - 2,5mm

Dolum Bogazi / Filling Neck

Aluminum 5754 H111 - 2,5mm

$amandra / Level Sensor

Emis, Tahliye / Suction Adater / Nut 1/2" BSP

Aluminum 6082

1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1

OIN[O[O| B[ W[N] =

Rondela / Washer @22mm

Aluminum 6082

Emig, Tahliye / Suction Adater / Bolt 1/2" BSP

Aluminum 6082

imza/Signature Boyut / Dimensions-A4 Belge/Document:ECE R34 | Agirlik/Weight

Malzeme/Material

Parca Adi/Part Name

Aciklama/Explanation

5754 Almuminum
VOLVO FUEL TANK

Tarih/Date

19.12.2022

Tolerance/Tolerans

710X690X2030MM -805LT Sayfa/Page 1
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